
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

1500 m M60
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Brian Lynch IRL Budapest, HUN 14-03-30WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 4:26.62

Heat 1/3 Start: 23-03-31   13:38:33

1 3705 Håkan ERIKSSON M60 4:48.259 Q    Sweden

2 118 Klaus KOHOUT M60 4:48.733 Q SB   Austria

3 636 Dominique DELBE M60 4:49.738 q SB   France

4 3704 Johan ENGHOLM M60 4:50.4310 q    Sweden

5 1478 John THOMSON M60 4:51.495 q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

6 2341 DE GRAAF Rob VAN M60 5:01.462     Netherlands

7 2004 Maurizio PICCA M60 5:11.027  SB   Italy

8 1555 Ping Kiu Jackie HO M60 5:14.706     Hong Kong, China

9 4039 Kenneth JOHNSON M60 5:51.021  SB   United States of America

453 René Lehmann PEDERSEN M60 DNF4     Denmark

200m 3705 37.44

Intermediate

400m 3705 1:16.22

600m 3705 1:53.65

800m 3705 2:31.88

1400m 3705 4:28.57

1000m 3705 3:10.63

1200m 3705 3:50.13
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Heat 2/3 Start: 23-03-31   13:46:22

1 1254 David CLARKE M60 4:50.119 Q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 1980 Marco MORACAS M60 4:50.716 Q    Italy

3 51 AUBONE Ricardo Daniel SOSA M60 4:52.913 q    Argentina

4 1996 Daniele PEDRINI M60 5:03.171     Italy

5 3746 Roger REINHOLD M60 5:03.257     Sweden

6 1311 Andy GANNAWAY M60 5:10.294     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

7 237 Gordon CHRISTIE M60 5:18.875     Canada

8 2134 James Kiplangat SIGEI M60 5:36.778     Kenya

9 2573 Edward GROBLEWSKI M60 5:50.1410     Poland

10 2481 Marek CICHY M60 6:08.022     Poland

200m 1996 40.16 (40.16)

Intermediate

400m 1980 1:22.84 (42.69)

600m 51 2:03.10 (40.27)

800m 51 2:41.05 (37.96)

1400m 1980 4:34.23 (37.28)

1000m 51 3:19.74 (38.69)

1200m 51 3:56.95 (37.22)
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Heat 3/3 Start: 23-03-31   13:55:47

1 79 Scott LAWRENCE M60 4:53.025 Q SB   Australia

2 279 Mark PINCKARD M60 4:53.498 Q    Canada

3 689 Xavier LEFAY M60 4:54.587 q    France

4 1876 TAMBURRO Lucio CARRONE M60 4:55.802 q    Italy

5 1486 Jed TURNER M60 5:02.426     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

6 3895 Hryhorii SLOBODIAN M60 5:16.863  SB   Ukraine

7 3973 Dale DRUECKHAMMER M60 5:20.034     United States of America

1859 Alfredo BONETTI M60 DNS1     Italy

2304 RUIJTER Willem DE M60 DNS9     Netherlands

1430 Kevin PYE M60 DNF10     Great Britain and Northern Ireland
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200m 3895 37.74

Intermediate

400m 3895 1:20.00

600m 79 1:58.74

800m 79 2:37.47

1400m 79 4:34.46

1000m 79 3:17.49

1200m 79 3:56.58
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 Håkan ERIKSSON M60 Sweden 4:48.251 Q    

2 Heat 1 Klaus KOHOUT M60 Austria 4:48.732 Q SB   

3 Heat 1 Dominique DELBE M60 France 4:49.733 q SB   

4 Heat 2 David CLARKE M60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4:50.111 Q    

5 Heat 1 Johan ENGHOLM M60 Sweden 4:50.434 q    

6 Heat 2 Marco MORACAS M60 Italy 4:50.712 Q    

7 Heat 1 John THOMSON M60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4:51.495 q    

8 Heat 2 AUBONE Ricardo Daniel SOSA M60 Argentina 4:52.913 q    

9 Heat 3 Scott LAWRENCE M60 Australia 4:53.021 Q SB   

10 Heat 3 Mark PINCKARD M60 Canada 4:53.492 Q    

11 Heat 3 Xavier LEFAY M60 France 4:54.583 q    

12 Heat 3 TAMBURRO Lucio CARRONE M60 Italy 4:55.804 q    

13 Heat 1 DE GRAAF Rob VAN M60 Netherlands 5:01.466     

14 Heat 3 Jed TURNER M60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:02.425     

15 Heat 2 Daniele PEDRINI M60 Italy 5:03.174     

16 Heat 2 Roger REINHOLD M60 Sweden 5:03.255     

17 Heat 2 Andy GANNAWAY M60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:10.296     

18 Heat 1 Maurizio PICCA M60 Italy 5:11.027  SB   

19 Heat 1 Ping Kiu Jackie HO M60 Hong Kong, China 5:14.708     

20 Heat 3 Hryhorii SLOBODIAN M60 Ukraine 5:16.866  SB   

21 Heat 2 Gordon CHRISTIE M60 Canada 5:18.877     

22 Heat 3 Dale DRUECKHAMMER M60 United States of America 5:20.037     

23 Heat 2 James Kiplangat SIGEI M60 Kenya 5:36.778     

24 Heat 2 Edward GROBLEWSKI M60 Poland 5:50.149     

25 Heat 1 Kenneth JOHNSON M60 United States of America 5:51.029  SB   

26 Heat 2 Marek CICHY M60 Poland 6:08.0210     

Heat 3 Alfredo BONETTI M60 Italy DNSDNS     

Heat 3 RUIJTER Willem DE M60 Netherlands DNSDNS     

Heat 1 René Lehmann PEDERSEN M60 Denmark DNFDNF     

Heat 3 Kevin PYE M60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNFDNF     

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M60
1 Heat 1 Håkan ERIKSSON Sweden 4:48.251 Q    

2 Heat 1 Klaus KOHOUT Austria 4:48.732 Q SB   

3 Heat 1 Dominique DELBE France 4:49.733 q SB   

4 Heat 2 David CLARKE Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4:50.111 Q    

5 Heat 1 Johan ENGHOLM Sweden 4:50.434 q    

6 Heat 2 Marco MORACAS Italy 4:50.712 Q    

7 Heat 1 John THOMSON Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4:51.495 q    

8 Heat 2 AUBONE Ricardo Daniel SOSA Argentina 4:52.913 q    

9 Heat 3 Scott LAWRENCE Australia 4:53.021 Q SB   

10 Heat 3 Mark PINCKARD Canada 4:53.492 Q    

11 Heat 3 Xavier LEFAY France 4:54.583 q    

12 Heat 3 TAMBURRO Lucio CARRONE Italy 4:55.804 q    

13 Heat 1 DE GRAAF Rob VAN Netherlands 5:01.466     

14 Heat 3 Jed TURNER Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:02.425     

15 Heat 2 Daniele PEDRINI Italy 5:03.174     

16 Heat 2 Roger REINHOLD Sweden 5:03.255     

17 Heat 2 Andy GANNAWAY Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:10.296     
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 6  fastest (q) qualified

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

18 Heat 1 Maurizio PICCA Italy 5:11.027  SB   

19 Heat 1 Ping Kiu Jackie HO Hong Kong, China 5:14.708     

20 Heat 3 Hryhorii SLOBODIAN Ukraine 5:16.866  SB   

21 Heat 2 Gordon CHRISTIE Canada 5:18.877     

22 Heat 3 Dale DRUECKHAMMER United States of America 5:20.037     

23 Heat 2 James Kiplangat SIGEI Kenya 5:36.778     

24 Heat 2 Edward GROBLEWSKI Poland 5:50.149     

25 Heat 1 Kenneth JOHNSON United States of America 5:51.029  SB   

26 Heat 2 Marek CICHY Poland 6:08.0210     

Heat 3 Alfredo BONETTI Italy DNSDNS     

Heat 3 RUIJTER Willem DE Netherlands DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Kevin PYE Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNFDNF     

Heat 1 René Lehmann PEDERSEN Denmark DNFDNF     
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